


      

 

 

Event Report 

      Venue: Central Auditorium, USTM                                   Date: 23rd to 25th March, 2023 

      1. Name of the Activity     :                                                Cultural Program on Vice  

          Chancellors Meet                  

      2. Organized By                  :                                               University of Science & 

           Technology Meghalaya 

      3. No. Of Participants         :                                                500                     

On 23rd morning a Cultural Procession has been organized by Cultural Forum engaging 

more than 500 students from all the departments showcasing the different cultures of 

North East India where all the dignitaries from the Association of Indian Universities have 

joined and the procession led towards the Welcoming Session of Former President of 

India Shri Ramnath Kovind. The Inaugural program started with a Welcome song by the 

students of USTM and a Saraswati Vandana by one of the student during Lightning of the 

Lamp. In the Evening, a Cultural Program has been organized by Cultural Forum, USTM 

where students have showcased variety of performances like North East Dance, Patriotic 

Dance, Patriotic Group Song, Dance performance showing Unity in Diversity and Bihu 

Dance. The performances had mesmerized the audience whole heartedly.  

 

 

Glimpses of the Cultural Program on National Conference of Vice Chancellors 

                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                              Sd/-                                                                                                                                                                               

Convener, Cultural Forum 



 

 

            LIST OF STUDENTS PERFORMING            

 IN THE CULTURAL PROGRAM NCVC MEET 

North East Dance 

Assam 

Sl No. Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.      Bithika Social work 2020/BSW/0006 6th Sem 

2.  Dipshikha Deka Business 

Administration 

2021/MBA/0018 4th Sem 

3.  Apurbaa gogoi Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0023 4th Sem 

4.  Nishita Borah Sociology 2021/BSO/0021 4th Sem 

5.  Himashree Das CS&E 2021/BCA/0016 4th Sem 

6.  Kabyashree 

Buragohain 

CS&E 2021/BCA/0022 4th Sem 

7.  Disha Gogoi CS&E 2022/BCA/0034 4th Sem 

8.  Ipshita Saikia Botany 2022/MSB/0033 2nd Sem 

9.  Barsha Phukan Zoology 2021/BSZ/0021 4th Sem 

10.  Raktim bania Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0099 4th Sem 

11.  Dipumoni Kalita Pharmacy 2020/BPH/0091 6th Sem 

12.  Manash Pratim 

Boruah 

Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0092 4th Sem 

13.  Swapneel Gogoi Pharmacy 2022/DPH/0032 1st Year 

14.  Dharabjit Dutta Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0075 4th Sem 

15.  Debojit Mudoi Pharmacy 2019/BPH/0054 4th Sem 

16.  Kashyap Kalita Physics 2021/BSP/0001 4th Sem 

17.  Arnavneel Sarmah Zoology 2022/MSZ/0016 2nd Sem 

18.  Jyotishman Gogoi Chemistry 2020/BCH/0008 6th Sem 

19.  Nilotpal Deka CSE 2021/BCA/0006 4th Sem 

20.  Alakesh Gogoi CS&E 2021/BCA/0004 4th Sem 

21.  Mir Kashem Ali CS&E 2021/BCA/0002 4th Sem 

22.  Jyotirmoyee 

kakaty 

Applied Biology 2021/BBT/0027 4th Sem 

23.  Sagarika kakati USLR 2021/BLB/0059 4th Sem 

24.  Musabir Islam Physics 2021/BSP/0007 4th Sem 

25.  Dimpi Saikia Mathematics 2021/MSM/0036 4th Sem 

26.  Surabhi Gogoi Applied Biology 2021/MBT/0004 4th Sem 

27.  Ankita Das Applied Biology 2021/BBT/0013 4th Sem 

28.  Aloka Das USLR 2021/BLB/0051 4th Sem 

 

Nagaland 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 



1.  Lhuzinyi Rhakho Commerce 2020/BCM/0010 6th Sem 

2.  Kevisesi Nagi CS & Engineering CS-102/2022 1st Sem 

3.  Goulalthoum Gangte Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0008 2nd Sem 

4.  TS Change Anal RIST 22RISTLCE055 4th Sem 

5.  Hutoho Achumi Library Sc & Info 2021/MLS/0001 4th Sem 

6.  Etumjam Tsopoe Civil Engineering CE-109/2022 1st Sem 

7.  Nraisaulang Jeme Library Sc & Info 2021/MLS/0005 4th Sem 

8.  Munuku Nienu USLR 2021/BLB/0004 4th Sem 

9.  Icirangle Nsarngbee BAAG 2021/BAS/0015 4th Sem 

10.  Rachel Ngullie USLR 2021/BAS/0020 4th Sem 

11.  Rutsani E. Yanthan Economics 2022/MEC/0008 2nd Sem 

12.  Akhonuo Linyu Education 2021/MAE/0016 4th Sem 

13.  Abigail A sangtam Social Work 2022/MSW/0018 2nd Sem 

14.  Kutholu D. Vadeo RIST 20RISTCE014 6th Sem 

15.  Toninglei Jangvei USLR 2022/BLB/0003 2nd Sem 

 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Sl 

No. 

Name Roll No. Semester Department 

1.  Tenzin lobsang 2020/BSZ/0033 6th Zoology 

2.  Kenpu koyu 2020/BAZ/0007 4th Zoology 

3.  Komnem Bo 2021/MSZ/43 2 Zoology 

4.  Ponung Darin 20201/MSZ/0030 2 Zoology 

5.  Techi tonu 2020/BSZ/0022 6 Zoology 

6.  Sonam daley 2020/BSB/0018 6 Botany 

7.  Jime tashi 2021/MCM/0034 4 Commerce 

8.  Peter takam 2021RISTCE031 4 Rist 

9.  Techi yeer abhai 2020/BAP/0020 6 Political science 

10.  Genom libang  21RISTCE012 4 Rist 

11.  Rebeki chakma 2020/BSZ/0021 6th Zoology 

12.  Kapil Brahma 2020/BSZ/0032 6 Zoology 

13.  Subhangjuli Brahma 200/BSZ/0036 6 Zoology 

14.  Lucas Manar 2020/BSZ/0027 6 Zoology 

15.  Soaar Ajay 20201/BCA/0051 4 Bca 

16.  Nabam rima 20201/BALLB/0054 4 Law 

17.  Marba Dabi 2020/BPY/0008 6 Paycology 

18.  Unung boli 20201/BLB/0053 4 Law 

19.  Mano soki  2022/BFST/003 2 BFST 

20.  Tayum karo 2022/MSB/002 2 Botany 

21.  Teli sumpi 2022/BBA/0046 2 BBA 



22.  Techi mellin 2022/MGE/0010 2 Geography 

23.  Dora anu 2022/BCA/0047 2 BCa 

24.  Dorjee wangmu lama 2022/BSB/0009 2 Botany 

25.  Toko ojun 20222/BAP/0055 2 Political science 

26.  Jumtum riba 2021/BLB/0016 4 Law 

27.  Taba nana 2022/BLB/0056 2 Law 

28.  Gede kamda 2020/BCH/0013 6 Chemistry 

29.  Takhe doding  2021/BCH/0012 4 Chemistry 

30.  Dritimoni Nazary 2020/BCH/0001 6 Chemistry 

31.  Angel lamgu 2021/MCM/00 4 Commerce 

32.  Tashi Droma 2022/BPT/ 2 Physiotherapy 

  

Meghalaya 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Junosa R Marak Law 2020/BLB/0012 6th Sem 

2.  Baime B Marak Zoology 2020/BSZ/0018 6th Sem 

3.  Britha R Marak Law 2020/LLB/0004 6th Sem 

4.  Batriti Makri Law 2022/LLB/0011 6th Sem 

5.  Gunisha Watre 

Momin 

Gography 2021/MGE/0001 4th Sem 

6.  Gede kamda Chemistry  2020/BCH/0013 6th Sem 

7.  Dritimony Narzary  Chemistry 2020/BCH/0001 6th Sem 

8.  Dondime Biachi R 

Marak 

Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0039 4th Sem 

Tripura 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Tanush jamatia Applied Biology 2022/BSM/0017 2nd Sem 

2.  Dinesh Tripura  Commerce 2020/BSM/0032 6th  

3.  Ujjal Debbarma Civil Engineering 22RISTCE030 2nd  

4.  Janardhan Jamatia Civil Engineering 21RISTLCE018 4th  

5.  Ariya Debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE002 8th  

6.  Jeet Tripura  Physiotherapy 2022/BMLT/0033 2nd  

7.  Pragen Joy Reang Applied Biology 2021/BFST/0003  

8.  Chayan Debbarma EEE   

9.  John Debbarma EEE 21RISTLEE014 6th  

10.  Binod mog EEE   

11.  Salkwchang 

Debbarma 

Political science 2021/ BAP/0017 4th  

12.  Really Debbarma Law 2020/ BLB/ 0010 6th 

13.  Ailee Debbarma Earth Science 2022/ BGE/ 0015 2nd 

14.  Chumui Debbarma English 2020/ BEN/0030 6th  

15.  Libiya Debbarma Sociology 2020/BSO/0008 6th  

16.  Disa Debbarma Sociology   

17.  Priya Debbarma Commerce 2020/BCM/0014 6th  

18.  Langma Debbarma Biotechnology 2021/BBT/0032 4th  

19.  Priya Debbarma Zoology 2021/MSZ/0025 4th  

20.  Siliva Debbarma Zoology 2021/MSZ/0027 4th 



21.  Disha debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE008 8th 

22.  Beauty Jamatia Political science 2020/ BAP/ 0032 6th  

23.  Salka Debbarma Chemistry 2021/ BCH/ 0008 4th 

24.  Tamannah Chakma EEE 20RISTLEE021 8th 

25.  Jemin Debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE011 8th 

26.  Preetamjit Debbarma Civil Engineering 20RISTLCE030 8th 

27.  Ria Debbarma Civil Engineering 20RISTLCE032 8th 

28.   Esha Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB/0062 2nd  

29.  Rehena Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB /0063 2nd 

30.  Suhana Debbarma English 2022/BEN/0033 2nd  

31.  Sahili Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB /0045 2nd 

32.  Risu Debbarma Political Science 2021/ BAP/0035 4th  

33.  Jimi Debbarma English 2021/MEN/0031 4th  

34.  Chitralekha Reang EEE 21RISTLEE006 6th  

35.  Sonia Kalai EEE 21RISTLEE0019 6th  

36.  Esha Tripura Earth Science 2022/BGE/0017 2nd  

37.  Priyanka Marak Earth Science 2022/BGE/0012 2nd  

38.  Bishal Rudra paul RIST  22RISTCS009 2nd  

39.  Manidipa Murasing Sociology 2022/MSO/0019 2nd  

40.  Rahel Debbarma Microbiology 2022/MMB/0019 2nd  

41.  Arbin Debbarma Microbiology 2022/MMB/0020 2nd  

42.  Saklati Jamatia Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0069 2nd  

43.  Khelang Jamatia Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0067 2nd  

44.  Suari Debbarma Earth science 2021/MGE/ 0020 4th   

45.  Sumon Debbarma Business Administration 2021/ MBA / 

0065 

4th  

46.  Edison Jamatia Sociology 2021/ MSO/0024 4th  

47.  Pradyum Debbarma Civil Engineering 21RISTLCE030 6th 

48.  Sonali Debbarma Botany 2022/MSB/0064 2nd  

49.  Tina Debbarma Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0072 2nd  

50.  Binod Mog EEE 22RISTEE001 2nd  

51.  Mihir Tripura Food Science 2022/ BFST/0008 2nd  

52.  Passang Lhamo EEE 22RISTEE016 8th  

53.  Karabi Debbarma Earth Science 2021/ MGE /0048 4th  

 

Manipur 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Suchitra Nepram Psychology 2022/BPY/0025 2nd  

2.  Supriya Thingbaijam Chemistry 2022/MSC/0016 2nd  

3.  Binti Paonam Psychology 2022/BPY/0015 2nd  

4.  Soibam Wendy Chanu Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0042 2nd  

5.  Thougambi Sanasam Botany 2021/BSB/0005 4th 

6.  Daina Ninghthoujam Political Science 2021/BAP/0032 4th 

7.  E Manoj Kr Singha CS&E 2021/BCA/0014 4th 

8.  Khumukcham albert 

Meitei 

Pharmacy 2021/DPH/0022 4th 

9.  Prabin Wangkhem Sociology 2021/DPH/0038 4th 

10.  Abujam Pakpak Sociology 2022/MSO/0023 2nd 



Meitei 

11.  Kangleinganba 

Thokchom 

Commerce 2021/BCM/0022 4th 

12.  Manikanta 

Khundongbam 

Sociology   

13.  Yaiphaba Laishram Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0054 2nd 

14.  Babloo Khuraijam Library & Info Sc 2021/MLS/0003 4th 

15.  A. Nomita Singha Applied Biology 2022/MMB/0017 2nd 

16.  S. Imomnganbi Singha English 2022/MEN/0108 2nd 

17.  Pushpita Sinha CS&E 2022/BCA/0056 2nd 

18.  Chungkham Dinku 

Singh 

Sociology 2021/MSO/0022 4th 

19.  H Manganleima 

Singha 

Zoology 2020/BSZ/0007 6th  

 

Sikkim 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Srijana Kumari Commerce 2022/bcm/00028 2nd  

2.  Ribahun Khongstid Commerce 2022/bcm/0001 4th  

3.  Batsabina J marak Commerce 2022/bcm/0022 2nd  

4.  Dolina Khongkliam Commerce 2022/bcm/0005 4th  

5.  Barnashree Kalita Earth science 2021/mge/0036 4th  

6.  Gitanjali Chetri Political Science 2022/bap/0043  

7.  Mitali Bora Earth Science 2021/mge/0023 4th  

8.  Upashana Sarmah Earth Science 2021/mge/0022 4th  

9.  Monisha Khanaior Commerce 2022/bcm/0004 2nd  

10.  Lupamudra Baruah Botany 2021/msb/0022 4th  

11.  Arpita Talukdar Botany 2021/msb/0054 4th  

12.  Himashree 

Bhattacharya 

Botany 2021/msb/0023 4th  

13.  Mamita Barman Business Admin 2021/mge/0023 4th  

14.  Deeksha Barman Commerce 2022/bcm/0013 2nd  

15.  Nitumoni Singh Business Admin 2021/mba/0024 4th  

16.  Sushmita saikia Business Admin 2021/mba/0013 4th  

 

Mizoram 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Lalringheta sailo RIST 19RISTME009 8th  

2.  V. Josia B.ed 2021/bed/0046 4th  

3.  T. lalruaitluanga Pharmacy 2021/bph/0067 4th  

4.  lalrinthari Pharmacy 2022/bph/0039 2nd   

5.  Isaac Vanlalnunhilma Social Work 2021/msw/0025 4th  

6.  James R 

Lalhmangihzuala 

Physiotherapy 2021/bbt/0035 4th  

7.  Mama Khiangte Commerce 2021/bcm/0024 4th  



8.  Joshua Lalrinfela USLR 2022/blb/0002 2nd  

9.  Florence Zorindiki Psychology 2022/bpy/0028 2nd  

10.  Rebecca Lalngaigsaki RIST 19RISTC024 8th  

11.  Betsabi Halam Botany 2021/bsb/0006 4th  

12.  R. Vanlalhruaizeli USLR 2018/blb/0007 10th  

13.  Eihna Phiesa Civil Engineering 21RISTME021 4th  

14.  Hlimpuii Business 

Administration 

2018/bba/0024 6th  

15.  Pa Lia Nga EEE EE-101/2022 1st  

16.  K. Kozabi EEE EE-102/2020 4th  

17.  Ruthi Lalremtluangi Economics 2021/mec/0011 4th  

 

Bollywood Dance 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Koushiki Roy Mathematics 2022/msm/0006 2nd  

2.  Shyamali K marak BBT 2020/bbt/0003 6th  

3.  Bonti Boro Social work 2022/msw/0028 2nd 

4.  Anwesha talukdar BMB 2020/bsm/0012 6th  

5.  Prateeti Talukdar BMB 2020/bsm/0017 6th  

6.  Ankita talukdar BBT 2021/bbt/0017 4th 

7.  Seema Ramchiary English 2022/men/0049 2nd 

8.  Lucky Mary sangma English 2021/ben/0027 4th  

9.  Jilimani Nath MMB 2021/mmb/0025 4th  

10.  Sristina Das Social work 2022/msw/0034 2nd 

11.  Janmoni Kherketary Sociology 2020/bso/0029 4th 

12.  Kwi Langstang Mathematics 2022/msm/0028 2nd 

13.  Bindu Rabha Biotechnology 2021/bbt/0025 4th 

14.  Shabnam shehnaz English 2022/men/0036 2nd 

15.  Mehjabin Nusrin Social Work 2022/msw/0016 2nd 

16.  Chandrika Rani 

Brahma 

Biotechnology 2021/bbt/0037 4th  

17.  Pratiksha Mahanta English 2022/men/0050 2nd 

 

Group Song 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Ananya baruah Sociology 2022/MSO/0011 2nd semester 

2.  Rishav Ranjan 

Bhagawati 

Psychology 2022/BPY/0026 2nd semester 

3.  Anindita Biswas Zoology 2021/MSZ/0060 4th semester 

4.  Rittika hazarika Zoology 2021/MSZ/0053 4th semester 

5.  Himangshu 

Swargiary 

Zoology 2022/MSZ/0080 2nd  

6.  Arghadeep Kundu Zoology 2022/MSZ/0034 2nd semester 

7.  Nikita Deka  Economics 2022/MEC/0019 2nd semester 

8.  Hemangini Pathak Economics 2021/MEC/0031 4th semester 

9.  Iftikar Sarwar Law 2021/LLB/0001 4th semester 



                                CULTURAL FORUM 

UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

MEGHALAYA 

Event Report 

               Venue:    Central Auditorium                                           Date: 20th December 2022 

1. Name of the Activity     :                                                     Cultural Program for 47th All India  

                                                                                                         Sociological Conference 

      2. Organized By                  :                                                      Cultural forum, USTM 

      3. No. Of Participants         :                                                      200                       

A Cultural Program was organized by the Cultural Forum, USTM for 47th All India Sociological 

Conference by the department of Sociology at the University of Science and Technology 

Meghalaya where near about 200 students of USTM have showcased their talents through their 

performances- songs, dance, etc. 

 

   

  

 

Glimpses of the Cultural Program on 47th All India Sociological Conference 

 

 

 

                   Sd/- 

Convener, Cultural Forum 

 



 

Cultural Forum 

University Of Science and Technology Meghalaya 

List of students for 

Cultural Program for 47th All India 

Sociological Conference 

BIHU DANCE 

SL NO. NAME DEPARTMENT 

1 RAKTIM BANIA B.PHARM 

UG 1ST SEM 

2 MANASH PRATIM BARUAH B.PHARM 

UG 1ST SEM 

3 PULAK NATH B.PHARM 

UG 3RD SEM 

4 BHASKAR KONWAR B.PHARM 

5TH SEM 

5 CHOO NITESH BORPATRA 

GOHAIN 

POL. SC 

3RD SEM 

6 ARNAVNEEL SARMAH ZOOLOGY 

5TH SEM 

7 DEEPU MONI KALITA B.PHARM 

3RD SEM 



8 DHRUBA MEDHI B.PHARM  

3RD SEM 

9 DHRISHTIMAN DAS B.PHARM 

3RD SEM 

10 RITURAJ KASHYAP CHEMISTRY 

5TH SEM 

11 RAJKUMAR CHOUDHURY B.PHARM 

5TH SEM 

12 DEBOJIT MUDOI B.PHARM 

5TH SEM 

13 SIDHART KAKOTY B.PHARM 

5TH SEM 

14 AMLAN CHUTIA B.PHARM 

5TH SEM 

15 LAKHYAJIT HAZARIKA B.PHARM 

3TH SEM 

16 YASHODHARA GOSWAMI BIOTECHNOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

17 JAYSRHREE KAKOTY BIOTECHNOLOGY 

5TH SEM 

18 KAREENA BASUMATARY BSO 

3RD SEM 

19 AKANGSHA LAHON BIOTECHNOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

20 BONTI BORO BSW 

5TH SEM 

21 JYOTSNA KALITA BPT 

7TH SEM 

22 DARSHANA BARUAH B.PHARM 

1ST  SEM 

23 HIMASHREE DAS BCA 

1ST SEM 

24 PREETILEKHA BARMAN BCA 

3RD  SEM 

25 LIPIKA PHUKAN B.PHARM 

3RD   SEM 

26 BARSHA GOGOI B.PHARM 

3RD   SEM 

27 APURBAA GOGOI B.PHARM 

1ST  SEM 

28 PRIYA BARUAH BBT 

3RD SEM 

 

SONG GROUP 

SL NO. NAME DEPARTMENT 

1 RAKTIM BANIA B.PHARM 

UG 1ST SEM 

2 ANANYA BARUAH SOCIOLOGY 

3 CHINMOY MEDHI ZOOLOGY 

4 RISHAV RANJAN 

BHAGABATI 

PSYCHOLOGY 

5 RITTIKA HAZARIKA ZOOLOGY 

6 HUNMILY KROPI ZOOLOGY 

7 ANINDITA SAHA ZOOLOGY 



 

 

MEGHALAYA 

SL NO NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 SilbarinaMarak MSW (3RD SEM) 

2 RonisaSangma BALLB (1ST SEM) 

3 JunosaMarak BALLB (3RD SM) 

4 AnokhiSangma English (3rd SEM) 

5 Norah Marak English (3rd SEM) 

6 SengmitchiMarak MSW (3RD SEM) 

7 BaseraSangma Lib & Science (3rd SEM) 

8 AmerishaSangma BPT (5TH SEM) 

9 DondimeMarak B.Pharm (1st SEM) 

10 TodingSangma BSC Zoology (5th SEM) 

11 TensengSangma BSC Zoology (5th SEM) 

12 SengeraSangma MSP Physics (3rd SEM) 

13 TangkamSangma BSC Zoology (5th  SEM) 

14 Carlos Marak MSC Zoology (3rd SEM) 

15 GrikchangMomin Business Administration (1st SEM) 

 

(KHASI) 

SL NO NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 NangkyntiewlangPyngrope BA LLB (3RD SEM) 

2 AlldarikaKharkonger B.Pharm (3rd SEM) 

3 WangpliMawong B.SW (3RD SEM) 

4 PoidakaSten BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

5 KinitaKharlait BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

6 Susana Kharsyimuong BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

7 Sweety Mary Lynkhoi BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

8 RisbunLyndoh BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

9 JubanyllaNongsiej B.Ed (3rd SEM) 

10 BakorlindaKharbnki B.Ed (3rd SEM) 

11 EldalinBasasawmoit MSW (3RD SEM) 

12 DaphirihunShythang MSW (3RD SEM) 

13 DeisiNongwm B.Ed (3rd SEM) 

14 ShanborlangSohkhia Civil Engineering (7th SEM) 

15 Milton John Wankhar Civil Engineering (7th SEM) 

16 SdangmiLhuid BA LLB (3RD SEM) 

17 BatiplangKhyriem MA Khasi (1st SEM) 

 

(JAINTIA) 

SL NO NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 Seraphina Fedora Sutnga B. Physio (7th SEM) 

2 IbandaphiangSokhlet B. Physio (5th  SEM) 

3 Britney Langstang MA Economics (3rd SEM) 

4 Faithfully Dkhar MA Pol Science (1st SEM) 

5 DahunkiRymboi BSW (5TH SEM) 

6 RisabhaLapasam B.Ed (3rd SEM) 

7 PhidalinMukhim BA LLB (1ST SEM) 

8 NazareenKharmawlong B.Ed (3rd SEM) 

9 RiwakaShullai MSW (3rd  SEM) 



TRIPURA 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT PH. NO. 

1 DISHA DEBBARMA BA 

SOCIOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

8837232156 

2 JANARDHAN JAMATIA CIVIL(RIST) 6909980207 

3 PREETAMJIT DEBBARMA CIVIL(RIST) 8787552351 

4 ARIYA DEBBARMA EEE(RIST) 8787740422 

5 TAMANAA CHAKMA EEE(RIST) 8787818410 

6 BIRESH DEBBARMA 

(coordinator) 

MICRO 

BIOLOGY 

9863403470 

7 AMARJIT DEBBARMA BA ENGLISH 6009404537 

8 SAJARA DEBBARMA  BA SOCIAL 

WORK 

9089773715 

9 CHUMUI DEBBARMA BA ENGLISH 6009405782 

10 DISA DEBBARMA SOCIOLOGY 9863099419 

11 DISHA DEBBARMA B.TECH 

ELECTRICS 

9366204382 

12 RISU DEBBARMA POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

9476693267 

13 RAHEL DEBBARMA MICRO 

BIOLOGY 

8119956934 

14 BEAUTY JAMATIA POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

8730823498 

15 SALKWACHANG 

DEBBARMA 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

7628031544 

16 REALLY DEBBARMA BA LLB 9366386273 

17 PURNIMA DEBBARMA BCM 8399883510 

18 ARBIN DEBBARMA MICRO 

BIOLOGY 

8787488632 

 

ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 NUNGKI MORANG COMMERCE 

2 KENPU KOBO BOGUM BSC ZOOLOGY 

3 TABA SHRINE BLB 

4 MARSIL KARLO COMMERCE 

5 DAMBI KOREAN KARBAK ENGLISH 

6 ESTHER T. KOYU 

(coordinator) 

ENGLISH 

7 TENZING KARMU KHUM BOTANY 

8 CHEESANG TAMANG PHYSIOTHERAPY 

9 MILLINIUM FLAGO BPA 

10 TECHI TONU BSZ 

11 TABA YAPUNG BBA 

12 JINE MEYA BSO 

NAGALAND 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 IDEILE PAME 

(coordinator) 

EDUCATION  

PG 3RD SEM 



2 LANUNU CHETLA Z 

LONGCHAR 

ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

3 MENELE NUROH POL. SC.  

3RD SEM 

4 KATIWALA LONGCHAR PSYCHOLOGY 

UG 5TH SEM 

5 CHUBATULA A TZUDIR MICRBIOLOGY 

UG 3RD SEM 

6 KUVENULU NAKRO PHYSIOTHERAPY 

UG 5TH SEM 

7 PHONGEI V PHOM POL SC. 

UG 5TH SEM 

8 TAJUNGMENLA OCHER LLB 

3RD SEM 

9 NEIKUO 

SATUO 

BFST 

UG 3RD SEM 

10 THEINGASAK KAPAI PSYCHOLOGY 

UG 3RD SEM 

11 LHUZINYI RHAKHO COMMERCE 

UG 3RD SEM 

12 MHACHONTHUNG 

T LOTHA 

POL SC. 

UG 3RD SEM 

 

MIZORAM 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 SERAPHINA FEDORA 

SUTNGA 

(coordinator) 

PHYSIOTHERAPY 

7TH SEM 

2 DAISY AHMED PHYSIOTHERAPY 

7TH SEM 

3 DAPPHYLLA 

KORDOR DKHAR 

PHYSIOTHERAPY 

7TH SEM 

4 DRISTI MEDHI PHYSIOTHERAPY 

7TH SEM 

5 WASHIMA NAGNIN PHYSIOTHERAPY 

7TH SEM 

6 IBANDAPBIANG SOKHLET PHYSIOTHERAPY 

5TH SEM 

7 BABLI DEKA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

3RD  SEM 

8 POHOR TRIPURA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

3RD  SEM 

9 TASSO JONY PHYSIOTHERAPY 

1ST  SEM 

10 JOHN PANGIA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

1ST  SEM 

11 LAMBO LINGGI PHYSIOTHERAPY 

1ST  SEM 

12 HRISHIKESH RABI DAS PHYSIOTHERAPY 

5TH SEM 

13 ANKUR DEKA B.PHARM 

3RD  SEM 

SIKKIM 



SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 MARY QUEEN 

MUCHAHARY 

(coordinator) 

ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

2 PARINITA BORO ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

3 KRISTIMA BASUMATARY ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

4 SANGITA BASUMATARY ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

5 NITA CHAUHAN ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

6 SURABHI DEKA ZOOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

7 MONALISHA RABHA ENGLISH 

PG 3RD SEM 

8 TULIKA BORO ENGLISH 

PG 3RD SEM 

9 TRISNA DAIMARY ENGLISH 

PG 3RD SEM 

10 ANJALI THAPA BOTANY 

PG 3RD SEM 

ASSAM 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 UDDEEPANA BARPUJARI 

(coordinator) 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

2 SHYAMLI K MARAK BIOTECHNOLOGY 

PG 3RD SEM 

3 KRISHA RABHA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

UG 3RD SEM 

4 PARTHANA SAIKIA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

UG 3RD SEM 

5 JYOTSNA KALITA PHYSIOTHERAPY 

UG 3RD SEM 

6 KAREENA BASUMATARY SOCIOLOGY 

UG 3RD SEM 

7 SIDDHARTA KAKATI B.PHARM 

UG 5TH SEM 

8 LAKSHYAJIT HAZARIKA B.PHARM 

UG 3RD SEM 

9 RAKTIM BANIA B.PHARM 

UG 1ST SEM 

10 MANASH PRATIM BARUAH B.PHARM 

UG 1ST SEM 

11 RAJKUMAR CHOUDHURY B.PHARM 

UG 5TH SEM 

12 PULAK NATH B.PHARM 

UG 3RD SEM 

MANIPUR 

SL NO. NAMES DEPARTMENT 

1 NICOL DEVI 

(coordinator) 

B.BT 

5TH SEM 

2 ABUJAN PAK PAK MITEI BSO 



3RD SEM 

3 SIDDIQUE ALAM B.L.B 

5TH SEM 

4 JEFFREY NGANGBAM BSO 

3RD SEM 

5 MANAB BORO BCA 

3RD SEM 

6 THOUGAMBI SANASAM BOTANY 

1ST SEM 

7 DAINA 

NINGTHOUJAM 

POL. SC 

1ST SEM 

8 YUMNAM ANIL KUMAR B.L.B 

7TH SEM 

9 DEEPURAJ KONGPHAM BSO 

3RD SEM 

10 PRATITI TALUKDAR MICROBIOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

11 OLIVIA KHAKHLARY MICROBIOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

12 H.MANGANLIMA SINGHA ZOOLOGY 

3RD SEM 

 

 



      

 

Event Report 

      Venue: Central Auditorium, USTM                                   Date: 8th April, 2023 

      1. Name of the Activity     :                                         Cultural Program on 7th NEGC 2023 

      2. Organized By                  :                                        University of Science & 

               Technology Meghalaya 

      3. No. Of Participants         :                                         USTM students                

On 8th April, morning a Cultural Procession Competition was held where 106 colleges 

took part showcasing different themes and concepts of their respective states and regions. 

The procession was led by the trope of USTM students who also showcased the 

diversified culture of North East India. After the procession all the students gathered in 

the Central Auditorium for the Inaugural Session. The Session started with a Welcome 

Song by the students of USTM. The day spent with a variety of Competitions all around 

the campus at different venues like dance, singing, Mehandi, Rangoli, Skit, Painting, 

sports events etc. In the evening a Cultural Program was organized by Cultural Forum, 

USTM where students of USTM have performed song and dance, performance by a kid 

Artist Ms. Priyanka Nath and a Special Guest Performance by a Renowned Singer and 

Composer Ms. Rittrisha Sharma.  

 

 

Glimpses of the Cultural Events on 7th North East Graduate Congress-2023 

                                                                                                                            

                                                                                                                              

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

    

 

 



LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATING IN 7th NEGC 2023 

Group Song (NEGC) 

S.No. Name & Roll No. 

1. IFTIKAR SARWAR MAZARBHUIYAN 

LLB(H), 4th semester 

2021/LLB/0001 

2.  RITTIKA HAZARIKA 

MSC (Zoology), 4th semester 

2021/MSZ/0053 

3. HEMANGINI PATHAK 

MA (Economics), 4th semester 

2021/MEC/0031 

5. SUNEINA DIENGDOH 

BE.D, 2nd semester 

2022/BED/0072 

6. ANANYA BARUAH 

MSO, 2nd semester 

2022/MSO/0011 

7. JAHNU LAHON 

BPY, 2nd semester 

2022/BPY/0029 

8. NILOTPAL DEKA 

BCA, 4th semester 

2021/BCA/0006 

10. ANINDITA BISWAS 

MSC (Zoology), 4th semester 

2021/MSZ/0060 

12. SWAPNEEL GOGOI 

DPH, 2nd semester 

2022/DPH/0032 

 

BOLLYWOOD DANCE 

SL No. Name 

1.  Swarupa Tamuli 

2021/MSZ/0035 

Zoology department 

M.Sc 4th sem 

2.  Jyotismita Ray 

MEN/2021/0046 

Department of English 

MA 4th Semester 

3.  Atlanta Goswami 

MEN/2021/0054 

Department of English 

MA 4th semester 

4.  Wasmina Begum 

MEN /2021/0051 

Department of English 

MA 4th semester 

5.  Pinha Khan 



MEN/2021/0015 

Department of English 

MA 4th semester 

6.  Name - Swagata Buragohain 

Roll no.  2021/BSB/0018 

Department - Botany 

Semester - Bsc Botany 4th sem 

7.  Name= jayshree daulaguphu 

Roll no= 2021/msz/0045 

Dept= zoology 

8.  Name-Daijee Talukdar 

Department -Mathematics 

Semester -4th 

Roll no - 2021/MSM/0010 

9.  Name: S. Safreen Karim Hazarika. 

Roll no: 2022/BFST/0011 

Dept: Applied Biology (Food Science and Technology) 

Semester: 2 Semester 

10.  Mamita Barman 

Roll no ::- 2021/MBA/0025 

Department of Business Administration 

4th sem 

11.  Nitumoni Singh 

Roll no ::- 2021/MBA/0024 

Department of Business Administration 

4th sem 

12.  Sushmita Saikia 

Roll no ::-- 2021/MBA/0013 

Department of Business Administration 

4th sem 

13.  Shyama Kurmi 

Roll no: 2021/BMLT/0018 

Department: BMLT 4th semester 

14.  Prerna Das 

2022/BBT/0014 

Department of Applied Biology (Biotechnology) 

2nd Semester 

15.  Jahnabi Baglari 

2022/BBT/0006 

Department of Applied Biology (Biotechnology) 

2nd Semester 

16.  Upashana sarma 

2021/MGE/0022 

Department of Earth science 

4th semester 

 

17.  Neelakhshee Sen 

Roll number: 2020/BBA/0024 

BBA 6th semester 

Department of Business Administration 

 

 



Cultural Procession 

Sikkim (NEGC) 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Sanuta Chhetri Zoology 2021/msz/0057 4th  

2.  Diya Thapa English 2022/ben/0029 2nd 

3.  Sumina Poudel Physiotherapy 2022/bpt/0043 2nd  

4.  Binita Adhikari Pharmacy 2021/bph/0040 4th  

5.  Shreya Adhikari Applied Biology 2021/bbt/0012 4th  

6.  Srijana Microbiology 2021/mmb/0024 4th  

7.  Jilimani Nath Microbiology 2021/mmb/0025 4th  

8.  Simran Sanu Lama Pharmacy 2022/bph/0098 2nd  

9.  Yogita 

Karmacharya 

CS&E 2022/mca/0030 2nd  

10.  Sarad Thapa CS&E 2022/bca/0016 2nd  

11.  Anushka Devi Biotechnology 2021/bbt/0039 4th  

12.  Sanu Lama Pharmacy 2022/bph/0098 2nd  

13.  Kushal Lamichane CS&E 2022/bca/0021 2nd  

14.  Thomas Suchen CS&E 2022/bca/0015 2nd  

15.  Greaterwel Lating CS&E 2022/bca/0037 2nd  

 

Arunachal Pradesh 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Tenzin lobsang Zoology 2020/bsz/0033 6th  

2.  Peter takam RIST 2021RISTCE031 4th  

3.  Techi yeer abhai Political Science 2020/Bap/0020 6th  

4.  Komnem bo Zoology 2021/msz/43 4th  

5.  Ponung darin Zoology 2021/msz/0030 4th  

6.  Vijumsi chaitom    Botany 2022/Bsb/0006  2nd  

7.  Dorjee jomba        Political Science 2022/MAP/0042 2nd  

8.  Ruptalyn Engtipi     Physics 2022/BSp/0008 2nd  

9.  Jumbom karga        Business 

Administration 

2022/MBA/0080 2nd  

10.  Taba yapung           Business 

Administration 

2020/BBA/0053 6th  

11.  Ojum rava              Chemistry 2020/BCH/0015 6th  

12.  Punyo uttung        Sociology 2022/BSO/0019 2nd       

 

Assam 

Sl No. Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.      Bithika Social work 2020/BSW/0006 6th Sem 

2.  Dipshikha Deka Business Administration 2021/MBA/0018 4th Sem 

3.  Apurbaa gogoi Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0023 4th Sem 

4.  Nishita Borah Sociology 2021/BSO/0021 4th Sem 

5.  Himashree Das CS&E 2021/BCA/0016 4th Sem 



6.  Kabyashree 

Buragohain 

CS&E 2021/BCA/0022 4th Sem 

7.  Disha Gogoi CS&E 2022/BCA/0034 4th Sem 

8.  Ipshita Saikia Botany 2022/MSB/0033 2nd Sem 

9.  Barsha Phukan Zoology 2021/BSZ/0021 4th Sem 

10.  Raktim bania Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0099 4th Sem 

11.  Dipumoni Kalita Pharmacy 2020/BPH/0091 6th Sem 

12.  Manash Pratim 

Boruah 

Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0092 4th Sem 

13.  Swapneel Gogoi Pharmacy 2022/DPH/0032 1st Year 

14.  Dharabjit Dutta Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0075 4th Sem 

15.  Debojit Mudoi Pharmacy 2019/BPH/0054 4th Sem 

16.  Kashyap Kalita Physics 2021/BSP/0001 4th Sem 

17.  Arnavneel Sarmah Zoology 2022/MSZ/0016 2nd Sem 

18.  Jyotishman Gogoi Chemistry 2020/BCH/0008 6th Sem 

19.  Nilotpal Deka CSE 2021/BCA/0006 4th Sem 

20.  Alakesh Gogoi CS&E 2021/BCA/0004 4th Sem 

21.  Mir Kashem Ali CS&E 2021/BCA/0002 4th Sem 

22.  Jyotirmoyee kakaty Applied Biology 2021/BBT/0027 4th Sem 

23.  Sagarika kakati USLR 2021/BLB/0059 4th Sem 

24.  Musabir Islam Physics 2021/BSP/0007 4th Sem 

25.  Dimpi Saikia Mathematics 2021/MSM/0036 4th Sem 

26.  Surabhi Gogoi Applied Biology 2021/MBT/0004 4th Sem 

27.  Ankita Das Applied Biology 2021/BBT/0013 4th Sem 

28.  Aloka Das USLR 2021/BLB/0051 4th Sem 

 

Nagaland 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Lhuzinyi Rhakho Commerce 2020/BCM/0010 6th Sem 

2.  Kevisesi Nagi CS & Engineering CS-102/2022 1st Sem 

3.  Goulalthoum Gangte Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0008 2nd Sem 

4.  TS Change Anal RIST 22RISTLCE055 4th Sem 

5.  Hutoho Achumi Library Sc & Info 2021/MLS/0001 4th Sem 

6.  Etumjam Tsopoe Civil Engineering CE-109/2022 1st Sem 

7.  Nraisaulang Jeme Library Sc & Info 2021/MLS/0005 4th Sem 

8.  Munuku Nienu USLR 2021/BLB/0004 4th Sem 

9.  Icirangle Nsarngbee BAAG 2021/BAS/0015 4th Sem 

10.  Rachel Ngullie USLR 2021/BAS/0020 4th Sem 

11.  Rutsani E. Yanthan Economics 2022/MEC/0008 2nd Sem 

12.  Akhonuo Linyu Education 2021/MAE/0016 4th Sem 

13.  Abigail A sangtam Social Work 2022/MSW/0018 2nd Sem 

14.  Kutholu D. Vadeo RIST 20RISTCE014 6th Sem 

15.  Toninglei Jangvei USLR 2022/BLB/0003 2nd Sem 

 

 

 



Meghalaya 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Junosa R Marak Law 2020/BLB/0012 6th Sem 

2.  Baime B Marak Zoology 2020/BSZ/0018 6th Sem 

3.  Britha R Marak Law 2020/LLB/0004 6th Sem 

4.  Batriti Makri Law 2022/LLB/0011 6th Sem 

5.  Gunisha Watre 

Momin 

Gography 2021/MGE/0001 4th Sem 

6.  Gede kamda Chemistry  2020/BCH/0013 6th Sem 

7.  Dritimony Narzary  Chemistry 2020/BCH/0001 6th Sem 

8.  Dondime Biachi R 

Marak 

Pharmacy 2021/BPH/0039 4th Sem 

Tripura 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Tanush jamatia Applied Biology 2022/BSM/0017 2nd Sem 

2.  Dinesh Tripura  Commerce 2020/BSM/0032 6th  

3.  Ujjal Debbarma Civil Engineering 22RISTCE030 2nd  

4.  Janardhan Jamatia Civil Engineering 21RISTLCE018 4th  

5.  Ariya Debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE002 8th  

6.  Jeet Tripura  Physiotherapy 2022/BMLT/0033 2nd  

7.  Pragen Joy Reang Applied Biology 2021/BFST/0003  

8.  Chayan Debbarma EEE   

9.  John Debbarma EEE 21RISTLEE014 6th  

10.  Binod mog EEE   

11.  Salkwchang 

Debbarma 

Political science 2021/ BAP/0017 4th  

12.  Really Debbarma Law 2020/ BLB/ 0010 6th 

13.  Ailee Debbarma Earth Science 2022/ BGE/ 0015 2nd 

14.  Chumui Debbarma English 2020/ BEN/0030 6th  

15.  Libiya Debbarma Sociology 2020/BSO/0008 6th  

16.  Disa Debbarma Sociology   

17.  Priya Debbarma Commerce 2020/BCM/0014 6th  

18.  Langma Debbarma Biotechnology 2021/BBT/0032 4th  

19.  Priya Debbarma Zoology 2021/MSZ/0025 4th  

20.  Siliva Debbarma Zoology 2021/MSZ/0027 4th 

21.  Disha debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE008 8th 

22.  Beauty Jamatia Political science 2020/ BAP/ 0032 6th  

23.  Salka Debbarma Chemistry 2021/ BCH/ 0008 4th 

24.  Tamannah Chakma EEE 20RISTLEE021 8th 

25.  Jemin Debbarma EEE 20RISTLEE011 8th 

26.  Preetamjit 

Debbarma 

Civil Engineering 20RISTLCE030 8th 

27.  Ria Debbarma Civil Engineering 20RISTLCE032 8th 

28.   Esha Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB/0062 2nd  

29.  Rehena Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB /0063 2nd 

30.  Suhana Debbarma English 2022/BEN/0033 2nd  

31.  Sahili Debbarma USLR 2022/BLB /0045 2nd 

32.  Risu Debbarma Political Science 2021/ BAP/0035 4th  

33.  Jimi Debbarma English 2021/MEN/0031 4th  



34.  Chitralekha Reang EEE 21RISTLEE006 6th  

35.  Sonia Kalai EEE 21RISTLEE0019 6th  

36.  Esha Tripura Earth Science 2022/BGE/0017 2nd  

37.  Priyanka Marak Earth Science 2022/BGE/0012 2nd  

38.  Bishal Rudra paul RIST  22RISTCS009 2nd  

39.  Manidipa 

Murasing 

Sociology 2022/MSO/0019 2nd  

40.  Rahel Debbarma Microbiology 2022/MMB/0019 2nd  

41.  Arbin Debbarma Microbiology 2022/MMB/0020 2nd  

42.  Saklati Jamatia Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0069 2nd  

43.  Khelang Jamatia Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0067 2nd  

44.  Suari Debbarma Earth science 2021/MGE/ 0020 4th   

45.  Sumon Debbarma Business 

Administration 

2021/ MBA / 

0065 

4th  

46.  Edison Jamatia Sociology 2021/ MSO/0024 4th  

47.  Pradyum 

Debbarma 

Civil Engineering 21RISTLCE030 6th 

48.  Sonali Debbarma Botany 2022/MSB/0064 2nd  

49.  Tina Debbarma Botany 2022/ MSB/ 0072 2nd  

50.  Binod Mog EEE 22RISTEE001 2nd  

51.  Mihir Tripura Food Science 2022/ BFST/0008 2nd  

52.  Passang Lhamo EEE 22RISTEE016 8th  

53.  Karabi Debbarma Earth Science 2021/ MGE /0048 4th  

Manipur 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Suchitra Nepram Psychology 2022/BPY/0025 2nd  

2.  Supriya Thingbaijam Chemistry 2022/MSC/0016 2nd  

3.  Binti Paonam Psychology 2022/BPY/0015 2nd  

4.  Soibam Wendy 

Chanu 

Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0042 2nd  

5.  Thougambi Sanasam Botany 2021/BSB/0005 4th 

6.  Daina Ninghthoujam Political Science 2021/BAP/0032 4th 

7.  E Manoj Kr Singha CS&E 2021/BCA/0014 4th 

8.  Khumukcham albert 

Meitei 

Pharmacy 2021/DPH/0022 4th 

9.  Prabin Wangkhem Sociology 2021/DPH/0038 4th 

10.  Abujam Pakpak 

Meitei 

Sociology 2022/MSO/0023 2nd 

11.  Kangleinganba 

Thokchom 

Commerce 2021/BCM/0022 4th 

12.  Manikanta 

Khundongbam 

Sociology   

13.  Yaiphaba Laishram Business 

Administration 

2022/BBA/0054 2nd 

14.  Babloo Khuraijam Library & Info Sc 2021/MLS/0003 4th 

15.  A. Nomita Singha Applied Biology 2022/MMB/0017 2nd 

16.  S. Imomnganbi 

Singha 

English 2022/MEN/0108 2nd 

17.  Pushpita Sinha CS&E 2022/BCA/0056 2nd 

18.  Chungkham Dinku 

Singh 

Sociology 2021/MSO/0022 4th 



19.  H Manganleima 

Singha 

Zoology 2020/BSZ/0007 6th  

 

 

Mizoram 

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  Lalringheta sailo RIST 19RISTME009 8th  

2.  V. Josia B.ed 2021/bed/0046 4th  

3.  T. lalruaitluanga Pharmacy 2021/bph/0067 4th  

4.  lalrinthari Pharmacy 2022/bph/0039 2nd   

5.  Isaac Vanlalnunhilma Social Work 2021/msw/0025 4th  

6.  James R 

Lalhmangihzuala 

Physiotherapy 2021/bbt/0035 4th  

7.  Mama Khiangte Commerce 2021/bcm/0024 4th  

8.  Joshua Lalrinfela USLR 2022/blb/0002 2nd  

9.  Florence Zorindiki Psychology 2022/bpy/0028 2nd  

10.  Rebecca Lalngaigsaki RIST 19RISTC024 8th  

11.  Betsabi Halam Botany 2021/bsb/0006 4th  

12.  R. Vanlalhruaizeli USLR 2018/blb/0007 10th  

13.  Eihna Phiesa Civil Engineering 21RISTME021 4th  

14.  Hlimpuii Business 

Administration 

2018/bba/0024 6th  

15.  Pa Lia Nga EEE EE-101/2022 1st  

16.  K. Kozabi EEE EE-102/2020 4th  

17.  Ruthi Lalremtluangi Economics 2021/mec/0011 4th  

 

Volunteers NEGC        

Sl 

No. 

Name  Department Roll No. Semester 

1.  A. Anshuman Microbiology 2022/bsm/0007 2nd  

2.  Sangkalpa Jyoti 

Malakar 

USLR 2022/blb/0059 2nd  

3.  Neelanjali Saraswati 

Sharma 

Microbiology 2022/bsm/0008 2nd  

4.  Arnavneel Sarmah Zoology 2022/msz/0016 2nd  

5.  Souvik Das Microbiology 2022/bsm/0005 2nd  

6.  Jekiur Zamal Microbiology 2022/bsm/0003 2nd  

7.  Md. Sarfaraz 

Ahmed 

BFST 2022/BFST/0005 2nd  

8.  Suparna Saha Botany 2022/bsb/0001 2nd  

9.  Shantu Sharma CS&E 2022/bca/0039 2nd  

10.  Abhijeet Nath CS&E 2022/bca/0037 2nd  

11.  Rishita Sarma Physiotherapy 2022/bpy/0007 2nd  

12.  Tanushree Kalita Physiotherapy 2022/bpy/0011 2nd  

13.  Arghadeep Kundu Zoology 2022/msz/0034 2nd  

14.  Debomonjoree Paul Zoology 2022/msz/0001 2nd  



15.  Bhaskar Ranjan 

Bhuyan 

Zoology  2021/bsz/0009 4th  

16.  Jayprakash deka Zoology 2022/msz/0027 2nd  

17.  Neel Kamal Kalita Pharmacy 2022/bph/0005 2nd  

18.  Abdullah Pharmacy 2022/bph/0067 2nd  

19.  Rijul Hoque Pharmacy 2022/bph/0052 2nd  

20.  Abu Maswood Md 

Murtaza 

Pharmacy 2022/bph/0036 2nd  

21.  Mahek Muskan USLR 2022/BLB/0040 2nd  

22.  Toninglei Jangvei USLR 2022/BLB/0003 2nd  

23.  Shahreen Ibtesam USLR 2022/BLB/0040 2nd  

24.  Tanisi Borah Political science 2021/bap/00038 4th  

25.  Saniya Ayub Political science 2021/bap/00042 4th  

26.  Nasrin Ahmed Political science 2021/bap/00049 4th  

27.  Tabassum Rahman English 2021/ben/0002 4th  

28.  Akriti Kashyap Sociology 2021/bso/0005 4th  

29.  Mikari Sangma USLR 2022/blb/0010 4th  

30.  Sahil Abbas Pharmacy 2022/bph/0091 2nd  

31.  Koushik Deka CS&E 2022/bca/0020 2nd  

32.  Shirin Shawbnam Pharmacy 2022/bph/0048 2nd  

33.  Abhigyan Pathak Business 

Administration 

2021/mba/0046 4th  

34.  Manan raza USLR 2022/blb/0039 2nd  

35.  Mridul Das Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0011 2nd   

36.  Nur Alom Siddique Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0031 4th  

37.  Udip Ranjan Medhi Business 

Administration 

2021/mba/0020 4th  

38.  Neeta Kalita Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0017 2nd  

39.  Chayanika Mahanta Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0036 2nd  

40.  Ankita Biswas Pharmacy 2022/bph/0045 2nd  

41.  Jyotirmoy Saharia Business 

Administration 

2021/bba/0001 4th  

42.  Protik Das Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0014 2nd  

43.  Mriduraj 

Choudhury 

Business 

Administration 

2022/mba/0055 2nd  

44.  Sayed Nur Mahbub 

Jaman 

Pharmacy 2022/bph/0044 2nd  

45.  Inamul Hoque Business 

Administration 

2021/bba/0011 4th  

46.  Iftikar Hussain Business 

Administration 

2021/bba/0006 4th  

 



 

 


